TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ProteoTech Inc		07/02/2008	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Advana Science Inc	
Street Address:	12040 115th Ave NE	
City:	Kirkland	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98034	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77198200	ADVANA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (425)823-8508

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 425-823-0400 x39
Email: eagen@proteotech.com

Correspondent Name: Rebecca Eagen
Address Line 1: 12040 115th Ave NE

Address Line 4: Kirkland, WASHINGTON 98034

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P518
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dennis McCurley
Signature:	/Dennis McCurley/
Date:	07/07/2008

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003811 FRAME: 0103

900110694

Total Attachments: 1 source=assig#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003811 FRAME: 0104

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

In consideration of payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

ASSIGNOR, ProteoTech, Inc.,

a corporation under the laws of Washington and doing business at 12040 115th Ave NE, Kirkland, WA 98034 does hereby sell, assign and transfer to:

ASSIGNEE, Advana Science, Inc.,

a corporation under the laws of Washington and doing business at 12036 115th Ave NE, Kirkland, WA 98034, and to the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE, ASSIGNOR's entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions, and in all foreign countries which are disclosed in the trademark application entitled:

"Advana"

("the Trademark"), which is found in U.S. trademark application serial number 77/198,200 filed on 12/20/2007, by ProteoTech, Inc. and to any and all trademark and trademark applications as may be related to the Trademark and owned by ASSIGNOR in a foreign country and in and to all Registrations to be obtained for said Trademark by the above application.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

Dennis McCurley, Owner, CFO, Protectich Inc.

STATE OF Washington On this 2 day of 2008, Dennis Mc Curley to me known to be the individual described in, and who executed, the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she signed the same as his/her free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, personally appeared before me, the undersigned Notary Public in and for the State of WA, duly commissioned and sworn, WITNESS my hand and official seal hereto affixed this day and year first above written.

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for

TRADEMARK REEL: 003811 FRAME: 0105

RECORDED: 07/07/2008